SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0005
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 80% FED
20% STATE
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 100 100
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4" SO YD 2701 2647
25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 4 4

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 2/f/2019 DA TE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
40601005
40603335
40603565
42001300
42300200
42300400
42400200
42400800
44000159
44000200
44000600
44002210
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
HOT-MIX ASPHALT REPLACEMENT OVER PATCHES
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURF ACE COURSE, MIX
"D", N50
POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE
COURSE, MIX "E", N70
PROTECTIVE COAT
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
PAVEMENT, 6 INCH
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
PAVEMENT, 8 INCH
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH
DETECTABLE WARNINGS
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 1/2"
DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL
SIDEWALK REMOVAL
HOT-MIX ASPHALT REMOVAL OVER PATCHES, 2
1/2"
UNIT
TON
TON
TON
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
SO FT
SO FT
SO YD
SO YD
SO FT
SO YD
TOTAL
QUANTITIES

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ft�·I SEC TION COUNTY
3514 I 2O18-103-RS&SW COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 12 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62H44
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
0005
100%
VILLAGE
0005
100%
VILLAGE
54
54
742
4
46
20
6
108
12
1099
37
44003100      MEDIAN REMOVAL                 SQ FT 90      90
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
SPECIALTY ITEM
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0005
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 80% FED
20% STATE
44201765 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 10 INCH SO YD 2449 2437
44201769 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 10 INCH SO YD 1148 1136
44201771 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 10 INCH SO YD 227 215
60252800 CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 3 3
60404950 FRAMES AND GRATES, TYPE 24 EACH 8 8
60406000 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE I, OPEN LID EACH 11 II
60406100 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID EACH 8 8
66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 100 100
66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH
66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION LSUM I I
PLAN
66901002 ON-SITE MONITORING OF REGULATED CAL DA 23 23
SUBSTANCES
66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1 I
REPORT
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 9 9
FILE NAME = USER NAME = {XJr<1;nool DESIGNED - REVISED -
p,v:\VL084EB/DfNTEGJll!nolS.l}Ol:PN/£XJT\DocumentSVD<. Off!ces\Dlstrlct f\Pro]f£1s\DI049/g,.cADDofa\Deslgn\DI049 _, - REVISED -
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 2/f/2019 DATE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
67100100
70102625
70102630
70102632
70102635
70102640
70300100
70300150
70300210
70300220
70300240
70300250
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
MOBILIZATION
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION,
ST AND ARD 70 I 606
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION,
STANDARD 701601
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION,
STANDARD 701602
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION,
STANDARD 701701
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION,
STANDARD 701801
SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING
SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND
SYMBOLS
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"
UNIT
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
FOOT
SO FT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
0005
TOTAL
QUANTITIES 80% FED
20% STATE
I I
I I
I I
1 1
I I
1 1
122878  121503
40960 40501
2705 2632
55844 55364
12857 12757
1325 1325
IL. ROUTE 62 (IL. 58 (GOLF RD.) - IL. 83 (ELMHURST RD.I)
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA,
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ft�·I SEC TION COUNTY
3514 I 2O18-103-RS&SW COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 12 I 4
CONTRACT NO. 62H44
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
0005
100%
VILLAGE
0005
100%
VILLAGE
12
12
12
1375
459
73
480
100
4 4
60266600       VALVE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED               EACH  2       2
60300105        FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED                EACH   1       1
60300305        FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED                EACH     4       4
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
URBAN
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
SPECIALTY ITEM
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
        SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
F.A.U.
3514
IL. ROUTE 62 (IL. 58 (GOLF RD.) - IL. 83 (ELMHURST RD.))
2018-103-RS&SW COOK 72 5
CONTRACT NO. 62H44
20% STATE
80% FED
0005
20% STATE
80% FED
0005
70300260 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 1489 1489
70300280 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 1536 1536
70300520 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III   4" FOOT 29776 29776
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - SQ FT 2632 2632
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
78000200 FOOT 55364 55364
78000400 FOOT 12757 12757
78000500 FOOT 1325 1325
78000600 FOOT 1489 1489
78000650 FOOT 1536 1536
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 1649 1649
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 1610 1610
REMOVAL
85000200 MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EACH 1 1
INSTALLATION
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
88600600 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT FOOT
89500400 RELOCATE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN EACH 6 6
PUSH-BUTTON
89502376 REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 3 3
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1
X0327611 REMOVE AND REINSTALL BRICK PAVER SQ FT 2125 2125
X4240800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS (SPECIAL) SQ FT 338 338
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 1500 1500
X6030310 EACH 102 102
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 41871 41871
Z0004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER FOOT 3170 3170
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 100 100
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT
FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL)
102.8102.8
Z0033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 49800 49800
9252 9252
HOUR       500         500
HOUR       500         500
0005
100%
VILLAGE
0005
100%
VILLAGE
2089   2089
30720              30376            344
2705           73
55844            55364             480
12857              12757            100
2089              2089
1665         16
1626         16
81028200        UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 2" DIA.         FOOT 412     412